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OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA

\\ Make Check Payable To:

| FRESNO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
2281 TULARE ST. - HALL OF RECORDS - ROOM 105
PO. BOX 1192, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93715-1192
PHONE (559) 800-3482  www.FresnoCountyCA.gov

BARCESNUMBER
565 E SHAW FRESNO

427-030-27

2018-19

FRESNO COUNTY
SECURED PROPERTY :
TAX BILL

FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2018 thru |
JUNE 30, 2019

7/1/2018 thru 6/30/2019

005 009

62991.10.SEC.D21

P O BOX 847
CARLSBAD CA 92018

1ST INSTALLMENT
672,629.31

2ND INSTALLMENT
672,629 .31

MACERICH FRESNO L IMITED PARTNERSHIP

TOTAL TAX
1,345,258.62

LAND IMPROVEMENTS

16,931,750 89,272,215 1,588,070
NET TAXABLE VALUE PERSONAL PROPERTY ACCT.
107,792,035 A02-M2997

PERSONAL PROPERTY

PEST CONTROL VALUE

EXEMPTION

Detach and return this stub with your 1st payment
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427-030-27

565 E SHAW FRESNO
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MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

JASSESS!

AYMENTJISID]

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS s

FRESNO COUNTYWIDE TAX 1
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1
FRESNO USD 10 B 1
FRESNO USD 10 C 1
FRESNO USD 12 A RE 1
FRESNO USD 12 B RE 1
STATE CC 2012 REF 1
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1
FRESNO UN 10 SER F 1
FRESNO USD 02A 1
FRESNO USD 04B 1
FRESNO USD 01F 1
FRESNO USD 10 REF 1
FRESNO USD 10, 11A 1
FRESNO USD 2010 D 1
FRESNO USD 2016 B 1
ST COLL 02 S 09A 1
ST COLL 02 S 09B 1
STATE CCC 15 REF 1
ST COLL 2016 GO A 1

TOTAL RATE
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6
TOTAL TAX

RATE/$100
1.000000
.032438
.008972
.006076
.015004
.022498
.002284
.012702
.004452
.003348
.021936
.016252
.012538
.006372
.004772
.008184
.045758
.000452
.000504
.004286
.015440
1.244268

AMOUNT
1077,920.34
34,965.58
9,671.10
6,549.44
16,173.10
24,251.04
2,461.96
13,691.74
4,798.90
3,608.86
23,645.26
17,518.36
13,514.96
6,868.50
5,143.82
8,821.70
49,323.46
487.20
543.26
4,619.96
16,643.08

4,037.00
1345,258.62
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Detach and return this stub with your 2nd payment

427-030-27
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565 E SHAW FRESNO

[ASSESSEDRIOWNER

MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

$ 672,629.31 ]

IF PAID BY DEC 10,2018 W PAY THIS AMOUNT
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CUNT IFPAID BY APRIL 10,2019 W PAY THIS AMOUNT
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www.FresnoCountyCA.gov

* THE SECOND INSTALLMENT CANNOT BE PAID
BEFORE FIRST INSTALLMENT
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OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA

Make Check Payable To:

FRESNO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
2281 TULARE ST. - HALL OF RECORDS - ROOM 105
P.O. BOX 1192, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93715-1192
PHONE (559) 600-3482 » www.FresnoCountyCA.gov

[BARCENNUMBER!

HOCATION

427-030-32

OLTERS COL

2018-19

FRESNC COUNTY

SECURED PROPERTY |
TAXBILL

FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2018 thru
JUNE 30, 2019

7/1/2018 thru 6/30/2019

1.19 AC IN SW COR OF Nw1/4 OF LOT 6

62991.10.SEC.D21

P O BOX 847
CARLSBAD CA 92018

MACERICH FRESNO L IMITED PARTNERSHIP

1ST INSTALLMENT
3,998.87

2ND INSTALLMENT

3,998.87

TOTAL TAX
7,997.74

LAND IMPROVEMENTS

558,246 71,560
NET TAXABLE VALUE PERSONAL PROPERTY ACCT.
629, 806

PERSONAL PROPERTY

EXEMPTION

PEST CONTROL VALUE

" - VALUE
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS L

FRESNO COUNTYWIDE- TAX
FRES PEN OVERR!DE
FRESNO USD 10 B
FRESNO USD 10 C
FRESNO USD 12 A RE
FRESNO USD 12 B RE
STATE CC 2012 REF

FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO
FRESNO

UsD 2010 E
UsSD 15 REF
UN 10 SER F
USD 02A

UsD 04B

UsSD OtF

USD 10 REF
usb 10, 11A
UsSb 2010 D
USD 2016 B

ST COLL 02 S 09A
ST COLL 02 S 09B
STATE CCC 15 REF

ST COLL 2016 GO A

i S Qi G I G i (N

TOTAL RATE
MET FLOOD ASSMT
TOTAL TAX

»

RATE/$100 AMOUNT
1.000000 6,298.06
.032438 204.28
.008972 56.50
.006076 38.26
. .015004 94.48
.022498 141.68
.002284 14.38
.012702 79.98
.004452 28.02
.003348 21.08
.021936 138.14
.016252 102.34
.012538 78.96
.006372 40.12
.004772 30.04
.008184 51.54
.045758 288.18
.000452 2.84
.000504 3.16
.004286 26.98
.015440 97.24
1.244268
161.48
7,997.74

Detach and return this stub with your 1st payment
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Detach and return this stub with your 2nd payment
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MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSH!P

IRROPERTAYAR 5)
1.19 AC IN SW COR OF NW1/4 OF LOT 6 WOLTERS COL
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IF PAID BY DEC 10,2018 W PAY THIS AMOUNT
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" IF AFTER DEC 10, 2018

IF PAID BY APRIL 10, 2019 ' PAY THIS AMOUNT
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T0 PAY TOTAL AMOUNT DUE, RETURN BOTH STUBS WITH PAYMENT
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3,998.87
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'$  4,308.75
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THE SECOND INSTALLMENT CANNOT BE PAID
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(see reverse%r details)
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OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA 2018-19

A42703033000000000141121.8000241955400015615093
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Make Check Payable To: FRESNO COUNTY 83 |28
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2018-19

Y
OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA ‘: < || ®
A\ Make Check Payable To: FRESNO COUNTY | © |25
f| FRESNO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR SECURED PROPERTY : . 0 ;
' 2281 TULARE ST. - HALL OF RECORDS - ROOM 105 B TAx BILL : o o“
PO. BOX 1192, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93715-1192 : . : = -
PHONE (559) 800-3482 * www.FresnoCountyCAgov ~ FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2018 thru o |
» ~ JUNE 30,2019 o 2
. , 7/1/2018 thru 6/30/2019 i o
PARCEMNUMBER IO ATION FOqRATETARER =

427-030-35  [515 E SHAW FRESNO - 005-009

ATEMENT]

62991.10.SEC.D21
MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

o 204,011.28

USTHIN

TO PAY TOTAL AMOUNT DUE, RETURN BOTH STUBS WITH PAYMENT )
M i1

OUNT IF PAID BY DEC 10,2018 W_PAY THIS AMOUNT

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES
Detach and return this stub with your 1st payment
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11/19/2018

oy, _

& a0 Auditor-Conirolles

X8
E

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Fresno County Property Tax Application

Property Tax Payments

Go Back

Log Out | New Search

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAX DETAILS

FISCAL YEAR 2018

JULY 1, 2018 - JUNE 30, 2019

| Last Search Results | Payment List

427-030-36

https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/SecuredDetails.aspx?id=156557&Property Type=1&hmat=9F 13C4D12F9FB3419A...

$ 3,500,000.00 $ 6,006,100.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $9,506,100.00
[ | 005-009 | $.00
BLANK PURSUANT TO CA GC6254.21
555 E SHAW, FRESNO
FR COUNTYWIDE TAX 1 1.000000| $ 95,061.00
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 .032438| $3,083.58
FRESNO USD 10 B 1 008972  $852.88
FRESNO USD 10 C 1 006076]  $577.58
FRESNO USD 12 A RE 1 .015004| $1,426.28
FRESNO USD 12 B RE 1 .022498| $2,138.68
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002284  $217.10
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1 012702| $1,207.46
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 004452 $423.20
FRESNO UN 10 SER F 1 003348  $318.26
FRESNO USD 02A 1 .021936] $2,085.24
FRESNO USD 04B 1 016252 $1,544.92
FRESNO USD 01F 1 .012538] $1,191.86
FRESNO USD 10 REF 1 006372  $605.72
FRESNO USD 10, 11A 1 004772  $453.62
FRESNO USD 2010 D 1 008184  $777.96
FRESNO USD 2016 B 1 .045758| $4,349.80
ST COLL 02 S 09A 1 .000452 $42.96
ST COLL 02 S 09B 1 .000504 $47.90
STATE CCC 15 REF 1 004286  $407.42
ST COLL 2016 GO A 1 015440| $1,467.74
TOTAL TAX RATE 1.244268
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 $1,453.32
TOTAL TAX |$119,734.48
2018-12-10 2019-04-10
Paid
2018-11-14 Due
$ 59,867.24 $ 59,867.24
$.00 $.00

12


http://www.co.fresno.ca.us/
http://www.co.fresno.ca.us/Departments.aspx?id=118
https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/Logout.aspx
https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/Search.aspx
https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/SearchResults.aspx
https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/PaymentList.aspx

11/19/2018 Fresno County Property Tax Application

$.00 $.00
$59,867.24 $59,867.24
427-030-36 427-030-36

https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/SecuredDetails.aspx?id=156557&Property Type=1&hmat=9F13C4D12F9FB3419A... 2/2
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Make Check Payable To: FRESNO COUNTY | 2 S |iso m
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AN

CLAND MPROVEMENTS

1,255,637

PERSONAL PROPERTY- | '~ EXEMPTION -

AT

427-030—38

DENNQUENTRISI

OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA 201 8'19; 5 g ©
Make Check Payable To: : FRESNO COUNTY a3l < |I2 S
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OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA

Make Check Payable To:

FRESNO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
2281 TULARE ST. - HALL OF RECORDS - ROOM 105
P.O. BOX 1192, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93715-1192
PHONE (559) 600-3482 ¢ www.FresnoCountyCA.gov

2019-20
FRESNO COUNTY
SECURED PROPERTY

TAX BILL
FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2019 thru

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

JUNE 30, 2020

ASSESSED TO: 696.520829.024 6 of &
. MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
E‘- P O BOX 847
CARLSBAD CA 92018

PARCEL NUMBER LOCATION TAX RATE AREA
427-030-25 4845 N FIRST FRESNO 005-009
\ —
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS TAX CODE | CONTACT PHONE |YLE|  RATE/$100 AMOUNT
FRESNO COUNTYWIDE TAX 1 1,000000 14,600.30 L )
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 032438 473.60
FRESNO USD 108 1 013382 195.38 TAXES
FRESNO USD 10C 1 005282 77.10
FRESNO USD 12 A RE 1 014238 207.86 18T INSTALLMENT
FRESNO USD 12 BRE.___ B 1 014796 R 216.02 ;
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002044 29.84 9,244.32
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1 014924 217.88 IND INSTALLMENT
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 004140 60.44
FRESNO UN 10 SERF 1 003382 49.36 9,244.32
FRESNO USD 99C 1 010852 158.44
FRESNO USD 02A 1 022480 328.20 TOTAL TAX
FRESNO USD 04B 1 016006 233.68
FRESNO USD 01F 1 011378 166.12
FRESNO USD 10 REF 1 005888 85.96 1 8’488'64
FRESNO USD 10, 11A 1 004398 64.20 . o
FRESNO USD 2010 D 1 007626 111,34
FRESNO USD 2016 B i 040092 585.34
STATE CCC 15 REF 1 004614 67.36 LAND
STCOLL 2016 GO A 1 014730 215.06
STATE CC 17 REF 1 000440 6.42 1,022,027
STATECC02S 18A 1 003958 57.78
TOTAL RATE 1.247088 IMPROVEMENTS
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 280.96
TOTAL TAX 18,488.64 438,004
PERSONAL PROPERTY
EXEMPTION
PEST CONTROL VALUE
NET TAXABLE VALUE
1,460,031
. — N\ »
FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 20 1 9_20
427-030-25 Detach and return this stub with your 2nd payment = Send stub with check

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION ® Do not stapie check to stub

4845 N FIRST FRESNO

| " -~~~ - - ASSESSED-OWNER - - — - S e s

MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

® Do not tape check to stub

= = ®_ Do not.attach check to stub _
in any way

®  Additional fees will be added

t tax bill f
IF PAID BY APRIL 10, 2020 W PAY THIS AMOUNT a?,;’?‘e’{u?;%%eggy;’ém's o

2ND 'NSTALLMENT 9,244-32 n wu:wfr?snocolll,nry’m,gov/depmrmenu/ rax
FoATE

IF AFTER APRIL 10, 2020

DELINQUENT 2ND 10,178.74

n;n;_gjy;-! Mast v’s A ELECTRONIE] (586 reverse for details)
__Q,f'f FRECK___ 1| www.FresnoCountyCA.gov

THE SECOND INSTALLMENT CANNOT BE PAID
BEFORE FIRST INSTALLMENT

A42703025000000000192042000009244320001017874Y

| J

2019-20
® Change of address

PARCEL NUMBER

427-030-25

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

4845 N FIRST FRESNO

ASSESSED OWNER
MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES

Detach and return this stub with your 1st payment

) ® Questions concerning value

® Questions concerning
exemptions

®» (559) 600-3534

J B www 77
IF AFTER DECEMBER 10, 2019 IF PAID BY DECEMBER 10,2019 W PAY THIS AMOUNT
—
DELINQUENT 1ST 10,168.74 1ST INSTALLMENT 9,244.32
J
Hh - ver) - ELECTROMIC] (See reverse for details) TO PAY TOTAL AMOUNT DUE, RETURN BOTH STUBS WITH PAYMENT
[ o :Is‘('j" VE/“ V’SA www.FresnoCountyCA.gov v

oF 18,488.64 sy DEC 10,2019

A4270302500000000019112190000924432000101k8740 - —




OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA 2019-20
Make Check Payable To:

FRESNO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR FRESNO COUNTY
2281 TULARE ST. - HALL OF RECORDS - ROOM 105 SECURED PROPERTY
P.O. BOX 1192, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 937151192 TAX BILL
PHONE (559) 600-3482 * www.FresnoCountyCA.gov FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2019 thru

JUNE 30, 2020

ASSESSED TO: 696.520820.024 5016
MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
L% P O BOX 847

CARLSBAD CA 92018

PARCEL NUMBER ’ LOCATION TAX RATE AREA

427-030-27 565 E SHAW FRESNO 005-009

TAX PAYMENT IS DISTRIBUTED AS SHOWN BELOW

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS TAX CODE | CONTACT PHONE |WidF|  RATE/$100 AMOUNT
FRESNQ COUNTYWIDE TAX 1 1.000000 1102,476.56 L )
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 032438 35,762.12
FRESNO USD 10B 1 013382 14,753.34
FRESNO USD 10C 1 005282 5823.28
FRESNO USD 12 ARE 1 014238 15,697,068 1ST INSTALLMENT
FRESNO USD 12B RE-- I 1 014798 16,312.24 o
STATE CC 2012 REF i 1002044 2,253,465 689,461.05
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1 014924 16,453.36 SND INSTALLMENT
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 004140 4,564.24
FRESNO UN 10 SERF 1 003382 3,728.56 689,461.05
FRESNO USD 99C 1 010852 11,964.08
FRESNO USD 024 1 022480 24,783.66 v TOTAL TAX
FRESNO USD 048 1 016006 17,646.22
FRESNO USD 01F 1 011378 12,543.96
FRESNO USD 10 REF 1 .005888 6,491.38 1,378,922.10
FRESNO USD 10, 1A 1 004398 4,848.68 . o
FRESNO USD 2010 D 1 007626 B,407.48
FRESNO USD 2016 B ! 1040032 4420048
STATE CCC 15 REF 1 004614 5,086.82 LAND
ST COLL 2016 GO A 1 014730 16,239.48
STATE CC 17 REF 1 000440 485.08 17,270,385
STATE CC 025 18A 1 003958 4,363.60
TOTAL RATE 1.247088 IMPROVEMENTS
MET FLOCD ASSMT 6 4,037.00
TOTAL TAX 1378,922.10 91,170,771
PERSONAL PROPERTY
1,806,500
EXEMPTION
PEST CONTROL VALUE
NET TAXABLE VALUE
110,247,656
\. 7\ J

PARCEL NUMBER

427-030-27

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 201 9_20

Detach and return this stub with your 2nd payment ® Send stub with check

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION B 8 Do not staple check to stub

565 E SHAW FRESNO

= ASSESSED OWNER -

® Do not tape check to stub

® Do notattach check to stub .

MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

in any way
y ™ Additional fees will be added
IF AFTER APRIL 10, 2020 IF PAID BY APRIL 10, 2020 W PAY THIS AMOUNT ;% ;’?;{u?;c;%eggyﬁ)é r?tllsl for

{pisc. v 5 TThani] (see reverse for details)
T RC LS R o IELERTRONIL, y ’ THE SECOND INSTALLMENT CANNOT BE PAID
@ L. VISA —— www.FresnoCountyCA.gov BEFORE FIRST INSTALLMENT

.
DELINQUENT 2ND 758,417.15 2ND INSTALLMENT 689,461.05 u mtensogoarmay
J
S
-l b

A427030270000000002.92042000689461050075841,7157

\, J

427-030-27 FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY Txes 2019-20 - Grangeof accress

) = Questions concerning value

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

565 E SHAW FRESNO

' ASSESSED OWNER
MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

® Questions concerning
exemptions

® (559) 600-3534

" www.

IF AFTER DECEMBER 10, 2018 IF PAID BY DECEMBER 10,2019 W PAY THIS AMOUNT

DELINGUENT 18T 758.407.15 689.461.05 ] G5

| S— .
. DISC VER i ELECTRONIC|| (See reverse for details) TO PAY TOTAL AMOUNT DUE, RETURN BOTH STUBS WITH PAYMENT
@ }JJ VISA www.FresnoCountyCA.gov

or 1,378,922.10 sv DEC 10,2019

A427030270000000001911219006894610500758407153 - ’




OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA

Make Check Payable To:

FRESNO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
2281 TULARE ST. - HALL OF RECORDS - ROOM 105
P.0. BOX 1192, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93715-1192
PHONE (559) 600-3482 * www.FresnoCountyCA.gov

ASSESSED TO:

E

696.520829.024 40f 6
MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
P O BOX 847

CARLSBAD CA 92018

2019-20
FRESNO COUNTY
SECURED PROPERTY

TAX BILL
FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2019 thru

JUNE 30, 2020

PARCEL NUMBER LOCATION TAX RATE AREA
427-030-32 1.19 AC IN SW COR OF NW1/4 OF LOT 6 WOLTERS COL 005-112
TAX PAYMENT IS DISTRIBUTED AS SHOWN BELOW
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS TAX CODE | CONTACT PHONE |YUE|  RATE/$100 AMOUNT
FRESNO COUNTYWIDE TAX 1 1,000000 6,424.00 L )
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 032438 208.38
FRESNO USD 10 B 1 013382 85.96 ——
FRESNO USD 10C 1 005282 33.92
FRESNO USD 12 ARE 1 014238 91.46 1ST INSTALLMENT
__FRESNQ USD 12 BRE o B ) iR 014796 95.04
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002044 13.42 - - - 408630 — - |
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1 014924 95.86 ENT
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 004140 26.58 2ND INSTALLM
FRESNO UN 10 SERF 1 003382 21.72 4,086.30
FRESNO USD 99C 1 010852 69.70
FRESNO USD 02A 1 022480 144.40 TOTAL TAX
FRESNO USD 048 1 016006 102.82
FRESNO USD 01F 1 011378 73.08
FRESNO USD 10 REF 1 005888 37.82 8,172.60
FRESNO USD 10, 11A 1 004398 28.24 - /
FRESNO USD 2010 D 1 007626 48.98
FRESNO USD 2016 B 1 1040092 257.54
STATE CCC 15 REF 1 004614 29.64 LAND
STCOLL 2016 GO A 1 014730 94.62
STATE CC 17 REF 1 000440 282 569,410
STATE CC 025 18A 1 1003958 25.42
TOTAL RATE 1.247088 IMPROVEMENTS
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 161.48
TOTAL TAX 8,172.60 72,991
PERSONAL PROPERTY
EXEMPTION
PEST CONTROL VALUE
NET TAXABLE VALUE
642,401
. — - >

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

PARCEL NUMBER

427-030-32

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES

Detach and return this stub with your 2nd payment

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

1.19 AC IN SW COR OF NW1/4 OF LOT 6 WOLTERS COL

-~ — ~—ASSESSED OWNER_.. -

MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

2019-203

IF AFTER APRIL 10, 2020

IF PAID BY APRIL 10, 2020

W' PAY THIS AMOUNT

DELINQUENT 2ND

2ND INSTALLMENT

4,504.92

4,086.30

(see reverse for details)
www.FresnoCountyCA.gov

e [ visa

THE SECOND INSTALLMENT CANNOT BE PAID
BEFORE FIRST INSTALLMENT

A42703032000000000192042000004083000004504925

PARCEL NUMBER

427-030-32

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

1.19 AC IN SW COR OF NW1/4 OF LOT 6 WOLTERS COL

ASSESSED OWNER
MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES

Detach and return this stub with your 1st payment

2019-20

IF AFTER DECEMBER 10, 2019

IF PAID BY DECEMBER 10,2019 W PAY THIS AMOUNT

DELINQUENT 1ST 4,494.92

1ST INSTALLMENT

4,086.30

g ELECTAGNIC] (See reverse for details)
V’SA www.FresnoCountyCA.gov
8,172.60

OF

TO PAY TOTAL AMOUNT DUE, RETURN BOTH STUBS WITH PAYMENT

sv DEC 10,2019

A427030320000000001911219000040863000004494921

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

_} ® Do not attach check to stub

® Send stub with check
® Do not staple check to stub

® Do not tape check to stub

in any way

® Additional fees will be added
to your property tax bill for
any returned payments

W www.lresnocountyca.gov/departments/
e ollec perty

\. J

CONTACT ASSESSOR FOR:

® Change of address

®  Questions concerning value

® Questions concerning
exemptions

® (559) 600-3534

B www




OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA 2019-20

Make Check Payable To: FRESNO COUNTY
FRESNO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR SECURED PROPERTY
2281 TULARE ST. - HALL OF RECORDS - ROOM 105

P.0. BOX 1192, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93715-1192 TAX BILL
PHONE (559) 600-3482 * www.FresnoCountyCA.gov FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2019 thru

JUNE 30, 2020

ASSESSED TO: 696.520829.024 20of 6
. MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
@ P O BOX 847
CARLSBAD CA 92018

PARCEL NUMBER LOCATION TAX RATE AREA
427-030-33 521 E SHAW FRESNO 005-112
| - e
TAX PAYMENT 1S DISTRIBUTED AS SHOWN BELOW
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS TAX CODE | CONTACT PHONE |YAYE|  RATE/$100 AMOUNT
FRESNO COUNTYWIDE TAX 1 1.000000 23,141.62 L )
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 032438 750.66
FRESNO USD 108 1 013382 309.68 TAXES
FRESNO USD 10C 1 1005282 122.22
FRESNO USD 12 A RE 1 014238 329.48 1ST INSTALLMENT
_ FRESNOUSD 12 B RE o o 1 014796 342.40
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 1 |7 "002044 S 4730 1451046 |
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1 014924 345.36
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 004140 95.80 2ND INSTALLMENT
FRESNO UN 10 SERF 1 003382 78.26 14,510.46
FRESNO USD 99C 1 010852 251.12
FRESNO USD 02A 1 1022480 520.22 TOTAL TAX
FRESNO USD 048 1 .016008 370.40
FRESNO USD 01F 1 011378 263.30
FRESNO USD 10 REF 1 005888 136.24 29,020.92
FRESNO USD 10, 11A 1 .004398 101.76 \ /
FRESNO USD 2010 D 1 1007626 176.46
FRESNO USD 2016 B 1 1040092 927.78
STATE CCC 15 REF 1 1004614 106.76 LAND
STCOLL 2016 GO A 1 014730 340.86
STATE CC 17 REF 1 000440 10.18 270,098
STATECC 02 S 18A 1 1003958 91.58
TOTAL RATE 1.247088 IMPROVEMENTS
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 161.48
TOTAL TAX 29,020.92 2,044,064
PERSONAL PROPERTY
EXEMPTION
PEST CONTROL VALUE
NET TAXABLE VALUE
2,314,162
w - J
FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 201 9_ 20
427-030-33 Detach and return this stub with your 2nd payment = Send stub with check

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION ® Do not staple check to stub

521 E SHAW FRESNO

mime— o -— —. ASSESSED.OWNER __.

MACER

® Do not tape check to stub

e e e e o g . ® Do not attach check to stub

ICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP " inany way

® Additional fees will be added

IF AFTER APRIL 10, 2020 IF PAID BY APRIL 10, 2020 W PAY THIS AMOUNT ‘a‘;ﬁ;‘{uﬁ’;‘;ﬁ’jeggy;";ﬂg for

DEL'NQUENT 2ND 1 5,971 50 1 4, 51 0.46 | | Wv:wf!?inocorjlnryca,gav/depnr(memx/ tox

] iy E N onie| (See reverse for details)
@ F{xm VISA e e THE SECOND INSTALLMENT CANNOT BE PAID

BEFORE FIRST INSTALLMENT

A4270303300000000019204200001245204600015971501

. J

N ‘ _ . o CNTACTASSSOR‘FE)H:
FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TRES 2019-20

® Change of address

PARCEL NUMBER

427-030-33

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION ) ® Questions concerning value

521 E SHAW FRESNO
ASSESSED OWNER
MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

® Questions concerning
exemptions

(559) 600-3534

IF AFTER DECEMBER 10, 2019 IF PAID BY DECEMBER 10,2013 W PAY THIS AMOUNT

DELINGUENT 18T 15,961.50 14,510.46 |

i K . [ececTaomic] (see reverse for details) TO PAY TOTAL AMOUNT DUE, RETURN BOTH STUBS WITH PAYMENT
@ V’SA M www.FresnoCountyCA.gov
oF 29,020.92 sy DEC 10, 2019

DISC..VER

A42703033000000000129121219000145104600015961507 b ’




OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA 2019-20

Make Check Payable To: FRESNO COUNTY
FRESNO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2281 TULARE ST. - HALL OF RECORDS - ROOM 105 SECURED PROPERTY
P.O. BOX 1192, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93715-1192 TAX BILL
PHONE (559) 600-3482 ¢ www.FresnoCountyCA.gov FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2019 thru

JUNE 30, 2020

ASSESSED TO: 696.520829.024 1of6
MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
e P O BOX 847
CARLSBAD CA 92018

PARCEL NUMBER LOCATION TAX RATE AREA
427-030-35 515 E SHAW FRESNO 005-009
\ J
TAX PAYMENT IS DISTRIBUTED AS SHOWN BELOW
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS TAX CODE | CONTACT PHONE [WLiE|  RATE/$100 AMOUNT
FRESNO COUNTYWIDE TAX 1 1.000000 166,446.02 L )
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 032438 5,399.16
FRESNO USD 10B 1 013382 2,227.38 TAXES
FRESNO USD 10C 1 005282 879.16
FRESNO USD 12 A RE 1 014238 2,369.84 1ST INSTALLMENT
FRESNO USD.12BRE _...... 1| 014786 cege272 Ly
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002044 340.20 104,270.75
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1 014924 2,484.04
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 004140 689.08 2ND INSTALLMENT
FRESNO UN 10 SERF 1 003382 562.92 104,270.75
FRESNO USD 99C 1 010852 1,806.26
FRESNO USD 02A 1 022480 3,741.70 TOTAL TAX
FRESNO USD 048 1 .016006 2,664.12
FRESNO USD 01F 1 011378 1,893.82
FRESNO USD 10 REF 1 .005888 980.02 208,541.50
FRESNO USD 10, 11A 1 004398 732,02 - -
FRESNO USD 2010 D 1 007626 1,269.30
FRESNO USD 2016 B : 040092 667314
STATE CCC 15 REF 1 004614 767.98 LAND
ST COLL 2016 GO A 1 014730 2451.74
STATE CC 17 REF 1 000440 7322 3,825,330
STATE CC 02S 18A 1 1003958 658.78
TOTAL RATE 1.247088 IMPROVEMENTS
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 968.88
TOTAL TAX 208,541.50 12,819,273
PERSONAL PROPERTY
EXEMPTION
PEST CONTROL VALUE
NET TAXABLE VALUE
16,644,603
s \ 7
FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 201 9_20
427-030-35 Detach and return this stub with your 2nd payment & Send stub with check

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION h 8 Do not staple check to stub

515 E SHAW FRESNO

gt i P - —ASSESSED.OWNER . ...

MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

® Do not tape check to stub

_ ® Do not attach check to stub
in any way

®  Additional fees will be added

IF AFTER APRIL 10, 2020 IF PAID BY APRIL 10, 2020 W PAY THIS AMOUNT ;%gﬁg{uegzzeggyﬁzgg for

DEL'NQUENT 2ND 1 1 4,707.82 1 04,270.75 | | ww_ﬁ"’””’“‘a",’,”’yc"f:;{g_"";z""“,’"”/

i )| (see reverse for details)
lg},ﬁ&@f; www FresnoCountyCA.gov THE SECOND INSTALLMENT CANNOT BE PAID

BEFORE FIRST INSTALLMENT

A42703035000000000192042000104270750011470782k

. 7

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 201 9_20 |

Detach and return this stub with your 1st payment

'PARCEL NUMBER

427-030-35

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

515 E SHAW FRESNO

ASSESSED OWNER
MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

8 Change of address

) ® Questions concerning value

® Questions concerning
exemptions

® (559) 600-3534

| www. pat

IF AFTER DECEMBER 10, 2019 IF PAID BY DECEMBER 10,2019 ' PAY THIS AMOUNT

DELINGUENT 18T 114,607.82 104,270.75 |

(e - - .
Shu  |DISC WER ; ELECTRONIC| (S8€ reverse for details) TO PAY TOTAL AMOUNT DUE, RETURN BOTH STUBS WITH PAYMENT
I[_ N j V'SA www.FresnoCountyCA.gov

oF 208,541.50 sv DEC 10,2019

A427030350000000001911219001042707500114k97822 - g




12/6/2019

COUR; .
_\_ Auditor-Controller
E

Treasurer-Tax Collector

Fresno County Property Tax Application

Property Tax Payments

Go Back

Log Out | New Search

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAX DETAILS

FISCAL YEAR 2019

JULY 1, 2019 - JUNE 30, 2020

| Last Search Results | Payment List

427-030-36

https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/SecuredDetails.aspx?id=156659&Property Type=1&hmat=9F 13C4D12F9FB3419A...

$ 3,500,000.00 $ 6,006,100.00 $.00 $.00 $.00 $9,506,100.00
[ | 005-009 | $.00
BLANK PURSUANT TO CA GC6254.21
555 E SHAW, FRESNO
FR COUNTYWIDE TAX 1 1.000000| $ 95,061.00
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 .032438| $3,083.58
FRESNO USD 10 B 1 013382 $1,272.10
FRESNO USD 10 C 1 .005282]  $502.10
FRESNO USD 12 A RE 1 .014238| $1,353.46
FRESNO USD 12 B RE 1 014796| $1,406.52
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002044  $194.30
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1 .014924| $1,418.68
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 004140  $393.54
FRESNO UN 10 SER F 1 003382  $321.48
FRESNO USD 99C 1 .010852| $1,031.60
FRESNO USD 02A 1 .022480| $2,136.96
FRESNO USD 04B 1 016006 $1,521.54
FRESNO USD 01F 1 .011378] $1,081.60
FRESNO USD 10 REF 1 .005888]  $559.70
FRESNO USD 10, 11A 1 004398  $418.06
FRESNO USD 2010 D 1 007626  $724.92
FRESNO USD 2016 B 1 .040092| $3,811.18
STATE CCC 15 REF 1 004614|  $438.60
ST COLL 2016 GO A 1 .014730] $ 1,400.24
STATE CC 17 REF 1 .000440 $41.82
STATE CC 02 S 18A 1 003958  $376.24
TOTAL TAX RATE 1.247088
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 $1,453.32
TOTAL TAX [$120,002.54
2019-12-10 2020-04-10
Paid
2019-12-02 Due
$ 60,001.27 $ 60,001.27

12


http://www.co.fresno.ca.us/
http://www.co.fresno.ca.us/Departments.aspx?id=118
https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/Logout.aspx
https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/Search.aspx
https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/SearchResults.aspx
https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/PaymentList.aspx

12/6/2019 Fresno County Property Tax Application

$.00 $.00

$.00 $.00
$60,001.27 $ 60,001.27
427-030-36 427-030-36

https://www2.co.fresno.ca.us/0410/FresnoTTCPaymentApplication/SecuredDetails.aspx?id=156659&Property Type=1&hmat=9F13C4D12F9FB3419A... 2/2



OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA 2019-20

Make Check Payable To: FRESNO COUNTY
FRESNO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR SECURED PROPERTY
2281 TULARE ST. - HALL OF RECORDS - ROOM 105 TAX BILL
P.0. BOX 1192, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93715-1192

PHONE (559) 600-3482 » www.FresnoCountyCA.gov FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2019 thru

JUNE 30, 2020

ASSESSED TO: 62212.520829.024 1 of 1
. MACERICH FRESNO ADJACENT LP
@" % THE MACERICH CO
401 WILSHIRE BLVD #700
SANTA MONICA CA 90401

_ PARCELNUMBER R LOCATION . TAX RATE AREA
427-030-37 755 E SHAW FRESNO 005-009
\ J
TAX PAYMENT IS DISTRIBUTED AS SHOWN BELOW
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS TAX CODE | CONTACT PHONE |ALE[  RATE/$100 AMOUNT
FRESNO COUNTYWIDE TAX § 1.000000 90,000.00 L )
FRES PEN OVERRIDE ! 032438 2919.42
FRESNO USD 10 B ! 013382 1,204.38 p—
FRESNO USD 10C 1 005282 47538
FRESNO USD 12 ARE 1 014238 1,281.42 18T INSTALLMENT
FRESNO USD 12 B RE g 014796 1,331.64
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002044 183.96 56,280.44
FRESNO USD 2010 € | 014924 1,343.16
FRESNO USD 15 REF f 004140 372,60 2ND INSTALLMENT
FRESNO UN 10 SERF 1 003382 304.38 56,280.44
FRESNO USD 99C f 010852 976.68
FRESNO USD 02A f 022480 2,023.20 TOTAL TAX
FRESNO USD 048 f 016006 1,440.54
FRESNO USD 01F f 011378 1,024.02
FRESNO USD 10 REF 1 005888 529.92 112,560.88
FRESNO USD 10, 11A 1 004398 395.82 - J
FRESNO USD 2010 D i 007626 686.34
FRESNO USD 2016 B ! 040092 3,608.28
STATE CCC 15 REF f 004614 415.26 LAND
STCOLL 2016 GO A ! 014730 1,325.70
STATE CC 17 REF f 000440 39.60 3,500,000
STATECC 02 18A v i 003958 356.22
TOTAL RATE 1.247088 IMPROVEMENTS
MET FLOOD ASSMT 8 322.96
TOTAL TAX 112,560.88 5,500,000
PERSONAL PROPERTY
L ~ I L EXEMPTON | _
PEST CONTROL VALUE
NET TAXABLE VALUE
9,000,000
\ . J
o7 FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 201 9_20
427-030-37 Detach and return this stub with your 2nd payment 8 Send stub with check
.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION ® Do not staple check to stub

755 E SHAW FRESNO

ASSESSED OWNER

MACERICH FRESNO ADJACENT LP

® Do not tape check to stub

® Do not attach check to stub
in any way

) Additional fees will be added

IF AFTER APRIL 10, 2020 IF PAID BY APRIL 10, 2020 W PAY THIS AMOUNT ;ﬁg{u?;%%eggy‘;’ég“s’ for

DEL'NQUENT 2ND 61 ,91 8.47 56,280.44 ] wuv‘«;n_nIresnocoun!ycavgov/depanmznls/
auditor-c le urer-tax-colfe ty-tax
FCATE

. (sc ver A | (see reverse for details)
> VISA e e THE SECOND INSTALLMENT CANNOT BE PAID

BEFORE FIRST INSTALLMENT

A42?70303700000000019204200005628044000292847Y

. = ‘PARCEL NUMBER x ’ |
42703037 RSN COUNTY Sccunen properY s 2019-20 - Change ot cess

® Questions concerning value

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

755 E SHAW FRESNO
ASSESSED OWNER
MACERICH FRESNO ADJACENT LP

®  Questions concerning
exemptions

= (559) 600-3534

B owww. tyc d

IF AFTER DECEMBER 10, 2019 IF PAID BY DECEMBER 10,2019 W PAY THIS AMOUNT
DELINQUENT 1ST 61,908.47 m 56,280.44 _@ 0
J
@, DISC_VER mk@ VISA m r:rveesr:g CIZL :flafIS) TO PAY TOTAL AMOUNT DUE, RETURN BOTH STUBS WITH PAYMENT d
s — . yCA.gov
{ or  112,560.88 sv DEC 10, 2019

A4270303700000000019112190005628044000L1908470 = g




OSCAR J. GARCIA, CPA 2019-20

Make Check Payable To: FRESNO COUNTY

FRESNO COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2281 TULARE ST. - HALL OF RECORDS - ROOM 105 SECURED PROPERTY

P.O. BOX 1192, FRESNO, CALIFORNIA 93715-1192 TAX BILL

PHONE (559) 600-3482 » www.FresnoCountyCA.gov FISCAL YEAR JULY 1, 2019 thru
JUNE 30, 2020

ASSESSED TO: 696.520820.024 3016
MACERICH FRESNOQ LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
kX P O BOX 847

CARLSBAD CA 92018

PARCEL NUMBER LOCATION TAX RATE AREA
427-030-38 775 E SHAW FRESNO 005-009
- TAX PAYMENT IS DISTRIBUTED AS SHOWN BELOW
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS TAX CODE | CONTACT PHONE |WE|  RATE/$100 AMOUNT
FRESNO COUNTYWIDE TAX 1 1.000000 27,225.32 L )
FRES PEN OVERRIDE 1 032438 883.12
FRESNO USD 10 B 1 013382 364.32 TAXES
FRESNO USD 10C 1 005282 143.80
FRESNO USD 12 ARE 1 014238 387.62 1ST INSTALLMENT
- FRESNOUSD12BRE. __ .. o . . . ] 014796 ) 402.82 3
STATE CC 2012 REF 1 002044 55.64 17,864.21 R
FRESNO USD 2010 E 1 014924 406.30
FRESNO USD 15 REF 1 004140 112.70 2ND INSTALLMENT
FRESNO UN 10 SERF 1 003382 92.06 17,864.21
FRESNO USD 99C 1 010852 295.44
FRESNO USD 02A 1 022480 612.02 TOTAL TAX
FRESNO USD 04B 1 016006 435.76
FRESNO USD 01F 1 011378 309.76
FRESNO USD 10 REF 1 .005888 160.30 35’728'42
FRESNO USD 10, 11A 1 1004398 119.72 - -
FRESNO USD 2010 D 1 007626 207.62
FRESNO USD 2016 B f 040082 1,091.50
STATE CCC 15 REF 1 004614 125.60 LAND
ST COLL 2016 GO A 1 014730 401.02
STATE CC 17 REF 1 000440 11.96 1,280,749
STATECC 02S 18A 1 003958 107.74
TOTAL RATE 1.247088 IMPROVEMENTS
MET FLOOD ASSMT 6 1,776.28
TOTAL TAX 35,728.42 1,441 ,783
PERSONAL PROPERTY
EXEMPTION
PEST CONTROL VALUE
NET TAXABLE VALUE
2,722,532
. \ w

PARCEL NUMBER

427-030-38

FRESNO COUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 201 9_20 |

Detach and return this stub with your 2nd payment & Send stub with check

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION ) ® Do not staple check to stub

775 E SHAW FRESNO

~ e e R omEmmme s o - ~ASSESSED OWNER. -

MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

® Do not tape check to stub

®_ Do not attach check to stub
in any way

® Additional fees will be added

IF AFTER APRIL 10, 2020 IF PAID BY APRIL 10, 2020 W PAY THIS AMOUNT o 3‘?:{5;‘;%‘*%‘5‘1: bil or

DELINQUENT 2ND 19,660.62 17,864.21 N escouycagovimarneny

W o ver] ~ ETRamE] (see reverse for defail
e [ VISA e ratasmyeiaes  THE SECOND INSTALLMENT GANNOT BE PAID

A42703034000000000192042000017864220001966062Y

\ J

FRESNO GOUNTY SECURED PROPERTY TAXES 2019-20 -

Detach and return this stub with your 1st payment

PARCEL NUMBER

427-030-38

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

775 E SHAW FRESNO

ASSESSED OWNER
MACERICH FRESNO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

8 Change of address

) ® Questions concerning value

® Questions concerning
exemptions

= (559) 600-3534

IF AFTER DECEMBER 10, 2019 IF PAID BY DECEMBER 10,2019 W PAY THIS AMOUNT

DELINQUENT 1ST 19,650.62 17,864.21 ]

DISG VER VIS A x;tvev rg;;e;:oe é?;: c;?;gf?gov TO PAY TOTAL AMOUNT DUE, RETURN BOTH STUBS WITH PAYMENT
o 35,728.42 sy DEC 10,2019

A427030380000000001921219000178k42100019k50L20 - g




FRESNO FASHION FAIR
2019 ADJUSTMENT BILLING
JANUARY 1, 2019 - DECEMBER 31, 2019

ACTUAL 2019 TAX BILLS

PARCEL TOTAL

NUMBER PAYABLE
427-030-25 18,289.95
427-030-27 1,362,090.36
427-030-32 8,085.17
427-030-33 28,706.00
427-030-35 206,276.39
427-030-36 119,868.51
427-030-37 112,433.98
427-030-38 35,357.92
Tax Consulting Fees 12,189.85
Business License Taxes 20,400.71

TOTAL 2019 TAXES

1,923,698.84




